
1

USM 2014 Florett Herrar Yngre Ungdom

Final results (52 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

3 JÄDERLING Noel SWE EGF SOLNA

3 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

6 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE MF19 MALMÖ

9 VAKTNÄS Jens SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

10 VON POST Joel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

11 ROMARE Hannes SWE KFK KALMAR

12 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

13 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

14 SÖDERBERG Daniel SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

15 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

16 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR

17 GIMBY Adam SWE KFK KALMAR

18 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

19 NÄSSLANDER Nils SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

20 LYGDMAN Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 ANDERSSON Jacob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

22 TÖNNBERG Douglas SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

23 THELIN Viktor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

24 VON POST Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

25 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

26 WAHLMAN Filip SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

27 PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

27 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

29 JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

30 ARAZ Oguzhan SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

31 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

32 BJÖRKMAN Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

33 DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

34 GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

35 ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

36 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA

37 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

38 EKLÖF Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

39 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

40 HANSSON Erik SWE EGF SOLNA

41 WIMARK Jakob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

42 HANSSON Einar SWE KFK KALMAR

43 NORLÉN Victor SWE EGF SOLNA

44 FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

45 HAGWALL Tage SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

46 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

47 HEMMINGSSON Atis SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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48 BLÄNNING Anton SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

49 RALFSSON Max SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

50 KVERNES Isak SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

51 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

52 BJÖRK EKSTRÖM Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG



3

USM 2014 Florett Herrar Yngre Ungdom

Formula of the competition

53 fencers

Poules round 1:

53 fencers

8 poules 

52 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 52 fencers
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Initial ranking (53 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 JÄDERLING Noel SWE EGF SOLNA

3 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

4 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

6 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 SÖDERBERG Daniel SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

8 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

9 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 NÄSSLANDER Nils SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

11 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

12 VON POST Joel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

13 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

15 TÖNNBERG Douglas SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

16 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR

17 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

18 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE MF19 MALMÖ

19 VAKTNÄS Jens SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

20 ANDERSSON Jacob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

21 THELIN Viktor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

22 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

23 ROMARE Hannes SWE KFK KALMAR

24 EKLÖF Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

25 VON POST Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

26 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

27 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

28 RALFSSON Max SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

29 ARAZ Oguzhan SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

30 GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

31 LYGDMAN Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

32 ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

33 GIMBY Adam SWE KFK KALMAR

33 WAHLMAN Filip SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

35 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

36 HANSSON Einar SWE KFK KALMAR

37 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA

37 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

37 BJÖRKMAN Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

37 DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

37 HANSSON Erik SWE EGF SOLNA

37 WIMARK Jakob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

37 PORSER Oliver SWE EGF SOLNA

37 NORLÉN Victor SWE EGF SOLNA

37 FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

37 HAGWALL Tage SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

37 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE JKS STOCKHOLM
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37 HEMMINGSSON Atis SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

37 BLÄNNING Anton SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

37 PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

37 KVERNES Isak SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

37 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

37 BJÖRK EKSTRÖM Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:00  Piste number 1

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEMMINGSSON Atis ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -17 12 7

WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.500 0 23 4

MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -13 14 6

ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 23 30 1

JOHANSSON Hjalmar MF19 MALMÖ 0.666 12 27 2

STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR 0.500 1 22 3

GROTE Jonathan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -6 17 5
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Poule number 2  08:00  Piste number 2

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 4 22 3

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 20 4

JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.833 13 27 2

PERNBER Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -2 20 4

BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -17 10 6

GIMBY Adam KFK KALMAR 0.833 17 28 1

RALFSSON Max ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -13 17 7
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Poule number 3  08:00  Piste number 3

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 9 26 2

WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 26 30 1

ANDERSSON Jacob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 6 24 3

BJÖRKMAN Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -10 15 5

FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -14 15 7

HANSSON Einar KFK KALMAR 0.166 -10 19 6

ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik JKS STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 15 4
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Poule number 4  08:00  Piste number 4

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BJÖRK EKSTRÖM Jonathan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -24 6 7

UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 18 27 2

FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 0.333 -11 15 5

VAKTNÄS Jens GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 26 30 1

LYGDMAN Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 23 3

JOHANSSON Oliwer ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -3 18 4

KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 11 6
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Poule number 5  08:00  Piste number 5

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 30 1

NORLÉN Victor EGF SOLNA 0.166 -12 16 6

VON POST Joel MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 8 25 2

HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 14 7

THELIN Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 3 25 3

CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -4 19 5

ARAZ Oguzhan JKS STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 19 4
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Poule number 6  08:00  Piste number 6

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 7 16 1

KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -20 0 5

JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 7 17 3

HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 4 15 2

PORSER Oliver EGF SOLNA  

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.500 2 13 4
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Poule number 7  08:00  Piste number 7

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 21 1

ROMARE Hannes KFK KALMAR 0.800 8 21 2

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -6 15 4

HANSSON Erik EGF SOLNA 0.200 -12 11 5

SÖDERBERG Daniel JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.600 8 20 3

WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -14 10 6
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Poule number 8  08:00  Piste number 8

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 1

EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -5 14 5

WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -21 4 6

VON POST Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 5 19 3

DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.400 -4 17 4

NÄSSLANDER Nils ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 11 23 2
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (52 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VAKTNÄS Jens GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 26 30 qualified

1 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 26 30 qualified

3 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 23 30 qualified

4 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 30 qualified

5 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 21 qualified

6 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 qualified

7 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 18 27 qualified

8 GIMBY Adam KFK KALMAR 0.833 17 28 qualified

9 JÄDERLING Noel EGF SOLNA 0.833 13 27 qualified

10 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 9 26 qualified

11 VON POST Joel MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 8 25 qualified

12 NÄSSLANDER Nils ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 11 23 qualified

13 ROMARE Hannes KFK KALMAR 0.800 8 21 qualified

14 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 7 16 qualified

15 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 4 15 qualified

16 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MF19 MALMÖ 0.666 12 27 qualified

17 LYGDMAN Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 23 qualified

18 ANDERSSON Jacob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 6 24 qualified

19 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 4 22 qualified

20 THELIN Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 3 25 qualified

21 SÖDERBERG Daniel JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.600 8 20 qualified

22 VON POST Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 5 19 qualified

23 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 7 17 qualified

24 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.500 2 13 qualified

25 STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR 0.500 1 22 qualified

26 WAHLMAN Filip JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.500 0 23 qualified

27 PERNBER Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -2 20 qualified

27 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 20 qualified

29 JOHANSSON Oliwer ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -3 18 qualified

30 DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.400 -4 17 qualified

31 ARAZ Oguzhan JKS STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 19 qualified

32 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -4 19 qualified

33 GROTE Jonathan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -6 17 qualified

34 ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik JKS STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 15 qualified

35 BJÖRKMAN Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -10 15 qualified

36 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 0.333 -11 15 qualified

37 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -13 14 qualified

38 EKLÖF Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -5 14 qualified

39 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -6 15 qualified

40 HANSSON Erik EGF SOLNA 0.200 -12 11 qualified

41 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -14 10 qualified

42 HANSSON Einar KFK KALMAR 0.166 -10 19 qualified

43 NORLÉN Victor EGF SOLNA 0.166 -12 16 qualified

44 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -14 15 qualified

45 HAGWALL Tage ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 14 qualified

46 KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 11 qualified

47 HEMMINGSSON Atis ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -17 12 qualified
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48 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -17 10 qualified

49 RALFSSON Max ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -13 17 qualified

50 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -20 0 qualified

51 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -21 4 qualified

52 BJÖRK EKSTRÖM Jonathan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -24 6 qualified
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Table of 64

1 VAKTNÄS Jens
GFK GÖTEBORG

64 ----------
VAKTNÄS Jens

33 GROTE Jonathan
GFK GÖTEBORG

32 CEDERGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

CEDERGREN Axel
15/7

17 LYGDMAN Albin
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

48 BLÄNNING Anton
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

LYGDMAN Albin
15/0

49 RALFSSON Max
ARA HELSINGBORG

16 JOHANSSON Hjalmar
MF19 MALMÖ

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
15/3

9 JÄDERLING Noel
EGF SOLNA

56 ----------
JÄDERLING Noel

41 WIMARK Jakob
ARA HELSINGBORG

24 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/0

25 STRANDBERG Edvin
KFK KALMAR

40 HANSSON Erik
EGF SOLNA

STRANDBERG Edvin
15/6

57 ----------

8 GIMBY Adam
KFK KALMAR

GIMBY Adam

5 JERSILD Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

60 ----------
JERSILD Nils

37 MOGENSEN Viggo
ARA HELSINGBORG

28 PERNBER Gustav
GFK GÖTEBORG

PERNBER Gustav
15/10

21 SÖDERBERG Daniel
JFK JAKOBSBERG

44 FRID Magnus
GFK GÖTEBORG

SÖDERBERG Daniel
15/1

53 ----------

12 NÄSSLANDER Nils
ARA HELSINGBORG

NÄSSLANDER Nils

13 ROMARE Hannes
KFK KALMAR

52 BJÖRK EKSTRÖM Jonathan
GFK GÖTEBORG

ROMARE Hannes
15/1

45 HAGWALL Tage
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

20 THELIN Viktor
ARA HELSINGBORG

THELIN Viktor
15/8

29 JOHANSSON Oliwer
ARA HELSINGBORG

36 FAHLVIK Axel
EGF SOLNA

JOHANSSON Oliwer
15/5

61 ----------

4 PETRINI Felix
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

PETRINI Felix

Table of 32

VAKTNÄS Jens
15/6

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
15/2

JÄDERLING Noel
15/4

STRANDBERG Edvin
15/9

JERSILD Nils
15/0

SÖDERBERG Daniel
15/11

ROMARE Hannes
15/3

PETRINI Felix
15/6

Table of 16

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
11/10

JÄDERLING Noel
15/5

JERSILD Nils
11/6

PETRINI Felix
15/9
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Table of 64

3 ISAKSSON Hugo
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

62 ----------
ISAKSSON Hugo

35 BJÖRKMAN Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

30 DEGLING Viktor
EGF SOLNA

BJÖRKMAN Nils
15/13

19 TÖNNBERG Douglas
GFK GÖTEBORG

46 KRÖCKEL Emil
JKS STOCKHOLM

TÖNNBERG Douglas
15/6

51 WILLKRANS Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

14 ELMFELDT Albin
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ELMFELDT Albin
15/4

11 VON POST Joel
MF19 MALMÖ

54 ----------
VON POST Joel

43 NORLÉN Victor
EGF SOLNA

22 VON POST Daniel
MF19 MALMÖ

VON POST Daniel
15/4

27 RYKARV Daniel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

38 EKLÖF Hugo
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

RYKARV Daniel
15/6

59 ----------

6 GREN Fredrik
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

GREN Fredrik

7 UNIYAL Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

58 ----------
UNIYAL Nils

39 LUNDEGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

26 WAHLMAN Filip
JFK JAKOBSBERG

WAHLMAN Filip
15/10

23 JÖNSSON Petter
ARA HELSINGBORG

42 HANSSON Einar
KFK KALMAR

JÖNSSON Petter
15/11

55 ----------

10 ANDERSSON Simon
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ANDERSSON Simon

15 HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM Noa
MF19 MALMÖ

50 KVERNES Isak
GFK GÖTEBORG

HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM
15/6

47 HEMMINGSSON Atis
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

18 ANDERSSON Jacob
ARA HELSINGBORG

ANDERSSON Jacob
15/5

31 ARAZ Oguzhan
JKS STOCKHOLM

34 ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik
JKS STOCKHOLM

ARAZ Oguzhan
15/12

63 ----------

2 WESTESSON Malte
GFK GÖTEBORG

WESTESSON Malte

Table of 32

ISAKSSON Hugo
15/4

ELMFELDT Albin
15/6

VON POST Joel
9/2

GREN Fredrik
15/7

UNIYAL Nils
15/6

JÖNSSON Petter
15/13

HYLANDER NORDSTRÖM
15/7

WESTESSON Malte
15/11

Table of 16

ISAKSSON Hugo
15/10

GREN Fredrik
15/8

UNIYAL Nils
15/4

WESTESSON Malte
15/7
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Table of 8

1 JOHANSSON Hjalmar
MF19 MALMÖ

8 JÄDERLING Noel
EGF SOLNA

JÄDERLING Noel
14/11

5 JERSILD Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 PETRINI Felix
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

PETRINI Felix
15/5

3 ISAKSSON Hugo
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

6 GREN Fredrik
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ISAKSSON Hugo
15/9

7 UNIYAL Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 WESTESSON Malte
GFK GÖTEBORG

UNIYAL Nils
15/3

Semi-finals

PETRINI Felix
15/8

ISAKSSON Hugo
15/10

Final

ISAKSSON Hugo
15/7


